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4 СПА ЛЬНИ

5 САНУЗЛОВ

1, 2 ЭТА Ж

349,6 М2

327,0 M2

22,6 M2

ОБЩА Я ПЛОЩА ДЬ

БЕЗ УЧЕТА ЛЕТНИХ ПОМЕЩЕНИЙ

ПЛОЩА ДЬ БА ЛКОНОВ2 
РЕЗИДЕНЦИЯ №

Улица Косыгина

1

1 ЭТАЖ

Прихожая

Ванная

Спальня

Гардеробная

Коридор

Кладовая

Коридор

Постирочная

Прихожая

Коридор-гардеробная

Коридор

Спальня

Ванная

Коридор-гардеробная

Коридор

Гардеробная

Спальня

Коридор

Гардеробная

Ванная

1
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4

5

6

7

8

9
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7,8

4,9

16,5

4,4

2,7

3,3

2,8

13,0

5,3

3,2

8,5

17,5

4,5

4,1

6,0

11,2

21,3

5,7

5,1

12,5
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м2

м2

м2
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м2
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4 СПА ЛЬНИ

5 САНУЗЛОВ

1, 2 ЭТА Ж2 
РЕЗИДЕНЦИЯ №

Улица Косыгина

2
ОБЩА Я ПЛОЩА ДЬ

БЕЗ УЧЕТА ЛЕТНИХ ПОМЕЩЕНИЙ

ПЛОЩА ДЬ БА ЛКОНОВ

349,6 M2

327,0 M2

22,6 M2

2 ЭТАЖ

Прихожая

Гардеробная

Гостевой сан.узел

Кухня

Столовая

Коридор-гардеробная

Гостиная

Лестница

Коридор

Ванная

Коридор-гардеробная

Гардеробная

Спальня

Балкон

Дровяной камин

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

7,6

3,5

2,2

19,2

17,8

22,0

37,7

7,4

5,4

11,4

8,5

6,6

17,4

22,6
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м2
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